Description Provide financial assistance for the repair, rehabilitation, or replacement 

of public facilities and/or infrastructure. 

Target Date 6/30/2024 

Estimate the number 

and type of families 

that will benefit from 

the proposed activities 

The City estimates that eight thousand fifty (8,050) will benefit from this 

project.  

Location Description This project may take place anywhere within the city limits of Lawton. 

Planned Activities Provide financial assistance for the replacement of sewer line segments 

within low and moderate neighborhoods to maintain safe and sanitary